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2025 Premier League Season 2 2025 Premier League S2 Div 2 Individual Ladder

Rank

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
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Member
Hin Yeung Samuel
Chan

Luke Klein
Sprokkelhorst

Thomas Davey

Moxuan Liang

Matthew Isherwood
Charles Stiles

Tom Meadows

Alireza Noura

Martin Strong
Yon Wei Wave Chin

Richard Lau

Yi Shen

Kartik Vaishnav

Dean Frenkel

Albert Park Vivaldi

PATT Net Ninjas

PATT Net Ninjas

PATT
Rainbowframes

St Kilda Cricket Blue
St Kilda Cricket Blue
St Kilda Cricket Gold

PATT
Rainbowframes

St Kilda Cricket Blue
PATT Net Ninjas
St Kilda Cricket Gold

PATT
Rainbowframes

St Kilda Cricket Blue

Maccabi Lions

Matches
lost

Matches won
%

77.8%

77.8%

77.8%

77.8%

66.7%

55.6%

55.6%

55.6%

66.7%

44.4%

44.4%

44.4%

100%

33.3%

Games
won

21

24

24

24

19

21

19

21

14

18

15

14

17

Games
lost

10

13

14

16

18

14

14

19

18

20

19

21

Games won
%

67.7%

64.9%

63.2%

60%

51.4%

60%

57.6%

52.5%

66.7%

50%

42.9%

42.4%

81.8%

44.7%

Points
won

310

368

395

382

347

337

308

396

205

348

325

292

111

358

Points
lost

265

345

366

368

329

296

278

382

179

335

350

304

80

366

Points won
%

53.9%

51.6%

51.9%

50.9%

51.3%

53.2%

52.6%

50.9%

53.4%

51%

48.2%

49%

58.1%

49.5%
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.
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George L Line

Patrick Fletcher

Mike Xing

Roman Kluger

Justin Tsao

Mark Levin

Hang Kin Tommy Tam

Mark Freedman

Albert Park Vivaldi

St Kilda Cricket Gold

Albert Park Vivaldi

Maccabi Lions

Albert Park Vivaldi

Maccabi Lions

Albert Park Vivaldi

Maccabi Lions

66.7%

22.2%

22.2%

22.2%

33.3%

16.7%

0%

0%

13

12

12

23

22

24

17

70%

36.1%

35.3%

33.3%

38.5%

29.2%

18.2%

18.2%

95

319

276

328

92

217

70

87

93

335

336

367

120

237

120

115

50.5%

48.8%

451%

47.2%

43.4%

47.8%

36.8%

43.1%
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